
CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE FFSU LUTTE SAMBO 2025 Arras - 19/20 mars 2025

126 participants - 72 LUTTE - 54 SAMBO 1e 8 pt - 2e 7 pt - 3e 6 pt - 4e 5 pt - 5e 4 pt - 6e, 7e 2 pt - Autres 1 pt

SPORT  H/F POIDS CLT NOM Prénom AS Pt

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 53 KG 1e SANGOUARD Mathilde AURA - INSA LYON 8

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 53 KG 2e GUYOT Suzy HDF - ASU ARTOIS 7

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 53 KG 3e BAGARD Tais NAQ - ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION 6

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 57 KG 1e BEAUQUEY Lola HDF - ASU ARTOIS 8

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 57 KG 2e MARCANT Camille HDF - ASU ARTOIS 7

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 57 KG 3e GUIGOZ Einat HDF - ASU ARTOIS 6

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 57 KG 4e FITALY-JUDEAUX Carla AURA - UDL - UTE LYON 2 5

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 62 KG 1e GARDY Alice OCC - AS INSA TOULOUSE 8

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 62 KG 2e GELCI Lisa HDF - ASU ARTOIS 7

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 62 KG 3e SOULEIMANOV Diana NAQ - ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION 6

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 62 KG 4e FAUDOT Lola BFC - AS UFC - STAPS 5

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 68 KG 1e BOCQUET Manon HDF - ASU ARTOIS 8

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 68 KG 2e LARGE Louane BFC - AS UFC - STAPS 7

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 68 KG 3e GANDRIAUX Kim BFC - ASUB - STAPS Dijon 6

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 68 KG 4e GOMA Zoya BFC - AS UFC - STAPS 5

SAMBO JEUNES FILLES 68 KG 5e ROGEZ Marie HDF - ASU ARTOIS 4

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 63 KG 1e DOLS Thomas NAQ - ASU Bordeaux STAPS 8

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 63 KG 2e GUILLOT Nolan HDF - ASU ARTOIS 7

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 63 KG 3e TILEHGHOUATINE Yunous AURA - INSA LYON 6

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 63 KG 4e TROUTOT Noa BFC - AS UFC - IUT Besançon Vesoul 5

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 63 KG 5e GERBER Benoit AURA - INSA LYON 4

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 63 KG 5e COCHET Alan BRE - UBO BREST 4

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 63 KG 7e VECHE Baptiste HDF - ASU ARTOIS 2

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 69 KG 1e PROSPER Roderic NAQ - Ligue Sport Univ Bordeaux 8

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 69 KG 2e FILIATRE Louis AURA - INSA LYON 7

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 69 KG 3e MOREL Esteban BRE - UBO BREST 6

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 69 KG 4e MESSAOUDI Amine IDF - LIFSU Site Paris 5

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 69 KG 5e KERCKHOVE Remi AURA - INSA LYON 4

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 69 KG 5e PRESTOT Trey HDF - ASU ARTOIS 4

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 69 KG 7e QUEVAL Valentin HDF - ASU ARTOIS 2

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 76 KG 1e POCEIRO Maxime NAQ - COLLEGE OSTEO BORDEAUX 8

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 76 KG 2e MELAIMI Alexandre AURA - INSA LYON 7

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 76 KG 3e BEAUCOURT Lucas HDF - ASU ARTOIS 6

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 76 KG 3e LATASTE Esteban NAQ - ASU Bordeaux SC TECH 6

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 76 KG 5e BOURDON Nolan AURA - INSA LYON 4

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 76 KG 5e LOISON Antoine HDF - ASU ARTOIS 4

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 76 KG 7e SERIS Timothee BFC - ASUB - UB Dijon 2

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 76 KG 7e DEROUT Killian BRE - UBO BREST 2

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 76 KG 9e DOMERGUE Theo BFC - ASUB - STAPS Dijon 1

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 76 KG 9e FONTANILLES Noa OCC - Univ techno Tarbes 1

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 84 KG 1e GRIARD Lucas AURA - INSA LYON 8

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 84 KG 2e COUSIN Mael BRE - UBO BREST 7

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 84 KG 3e SATHOUD Andrea OCC - AS INSA TOULOUSE 6

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 84 KG 4e SEHIL Elias HDF - ASU ARTOIS 5

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 84 KG 5e BARDE Mael AURA - INSA LYON 4

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 84 KG 5e DEMAILLY Remi HDF - ASU ARTOIS 4

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 92 KG 1e GAMON Matthias HDF - ASU ARTOIS 8

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 92 KG 2e VARRIER Nathan HDF - ASU ARTOIS 7

SAMBO JEUNES GENS 92 KG 3e BILLIEZ Noa AURA - INSA LYON 6

SAMBO JEUNES GENS +92 KG 1e SATHIYAKUMAR Shailan AURA - INSA LYON 8

SAMBO JEUNES GENS +92 KG 2e ANNEBICQUE Ethann HDF - ASU ARTOIS 7

SAMBO JEUNES GENS +92 KG 3e RICHARD Noah AURA - INSA LYON 6

SAMBO JEUNES GENS +92 KG 4e PIGEON Lucas AURA - INSA LYON 5

SAMBO JEUNES GENS +92 KG 5e BREEDY Roudy BFC - AS UFC - SMP 4

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 53 KG 1e BERTHENET Maily BFC - ASUB - STAPS Dijon 8

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 53 KG 2e LE GUILCHER Anaelle PDL - Nantes Sport Univ 7

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 53 KG 3e BAGARD Tais NAQ - ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION 6

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 53 KG 4e GUYOT Suzy HDF - ASU ARTOIS 5

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 53 KG 5e FIORENTINI Amelie HDF - ASU ARTOIS 4

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 53 KG 5e HECQUET Cassandra HDF - ASU ARTOIS 4

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 57 KG 1e LORD Sakina NAQ - ASU Bordeaux SC TECH 8

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 57 KG 2e MARCANT Camille HDF - ASU ARTOIS 7

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 57 KG 3e LAMBERT Lison BFC - AS UFC - SMP 6
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LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 57 KG 4e KOFFI-ADELAIDE Lili-Sarah HDF - ASU ARTOIS 5

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 62 KG 1e GARDY Alice OCC - AS INSA TOULOUSE 8

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 62 KG 2e GELCI Lisa HDF - ASU ARTOIS 7

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 62 KG 3e PEJOT Louna PDL - Nantes Sport Univ 6

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 62 KG 4e SOULEIMANOV Diana NAQ - ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION 5

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 62 KG 5e FAUDOT Lola BFC - AS UFC - SMP 4

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 68 KG 1e LARGE Louane BFC - AS UFC - STAPS 8

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 68 KG 2e SEMACHE Nadia AURA - UDL - UJM ST Etienne 7

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 68 KG 3e COUVREUR Eleonore HDF - ASE U LILLE STAPS 6

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 68 KG 4e BOCQUET Manon HDF - ASU ARTOIS 5

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES 68 KG 5e GOMA Zoya BFC - AS UFC - SMP 4

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES +68 KG 1e BOUREAU Elea BFC - AS UFC - STAPS 8

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES +68 KG 2e POULOT Clara BFC - AS UFC - STAPS 7

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES +68 KG 3e MOUEN LOBE Serena HDF - ASU ARTOIS 6

LUTTE JEUNES FILLES +68 KG 4e FOUBERT Margot BFC - AS UFC - STAPS 5

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 63 KG 1e CHEYNOUX Gaspard BFC - ASUB - STAPS Dijon 8

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 63 KG 2e PAPADOPOULOS Loan OCC - Univ Nimes 7

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 63 KG 3e THIEBAUX Gaspard BFC - AS UFC - STAPS 6

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 63 KG 3e REVUE Marius GES - AS URCA REIMS 6

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 63 KG 5e DOLS Thomas NAQ - ASU Bordeaux STAPS 4

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 63 KG 5e SOULTANA Ewen OCC - Univ Nimes 4

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 63 KG 7e CHFIRI Elias BFC - ASUB - STAPS Dijon 2

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 63 KG 7e DEVAL Etienne NAQ - ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION 2

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 63 KG 9e NDOYE Gora AURA - UDL - UJM ST Etienne 1

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 69 KG 1e LELONG Mathis BFC - ASUB - STAPS Dijon 8

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 69 KG 2e FABBRIZZI Enzo BFC - ASUB - STAPS Dijon 7

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 69 KG 3e PROSPER Roderic NAQ - Ligue Sport Univ Bordeaux 6

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 69 KG 3e VANDEN ABEELE Theo NOR - AS Rouen UC SSE 6

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 69 KG 5e PRESTOT Trey HDF - ASU ARTOIS 4

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 69 KG 5e TRONCHON Thomas IDF - LIFSU Site Paris 4

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 69 KG 7e VANNEENEN Hugo HDF - Indiv LHDF Lille 2

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 69 KG 7e LIEU Maxime OCC - Univ Nimes 2

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 69 KG 9e HAZARD Clement IDF - Univ Gustave Eiffel 1

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 69 KG 9e VIENNE Joshua OCC - AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER 1

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 1e AUVILLE Simon BFC - ASUB - STAPS Dijon 8

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 2e MARTIN-FRITSCH Remi IDF - CY Cergy Paris Univ 7

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 3e LATASTE Esteban NAQ - ASU Bordeaux SC TECH 6

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 3e LECOINTRE Jalil NOR - AS Rouen UC SSE 6

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 5e FONTANILLES Noa OCC - Univ techno Tarbes 4

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 5e HAYEK Kamal PDL - Indiv Pays de la Loire 4

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 7e VANDOME Victor HDF - ASU ARTOIS 2

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 7e POCEIRO Maxime NAQ - COLLEGE OSTEO BORDEAUX 2

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 9e NGUYEN DON Leo BFC - AS UFC - STAPS 1

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 9e LOISON Antoine HDF - ASU ARTOIS 1

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 9e SANCHEZ Adam IDF - Univ Sorbonne Paris Nord STAPS 1

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 76 KG 9e MALENFANT Matteo NOR - AS Rouen UC SSE 1

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 84 KG 1e TALHI-ZAZOUA Isaac HDF - ASU ARTOIS 8

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 84 KG 2e GUEDJ Youri HDF - ASEU LILLE IUT 7

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 84 KG 3e MORIN Axel NOR - AS Rouen UC SSE 6

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 84 KG 3e GLOTAIN Dorian PDL - Indiv Pays de la Loire 6

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 84 KG 5e COTTET Maxime NAQ - ASU Bordeaux INP 4

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 84 KG 5e ASTAMIROV Aboubakar OCC - Univ techno Tarbes 4

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 84 KG 7e DEMAILLY Remi HDF - ASU ARTOIS 2

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 84 KG 7e SATHOUD Andrea OCC - AS INSA TOULOUSE 2

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 84 KG 9e WOJCIK Theophile IDF - CEESO 1

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 92 KG 1e MONTEIRO FURTADO TRESSE MatteoIDF - CY Cergy Paris Univ 8

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 92 KG 2e ZOMINY Ethan BFC - ASUB - STAPS Dijon 7

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 92 KG 3e ASTAMIROV Mouslim OCC - AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER 6

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 92 KG 4e GRIFFON Leandro BFC - AS UFC - STAPS 5

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 92 KG 5e ROELS Tilio BFC - AS UFC - STAPS 4

LUTTE JEUNES GENS 92 KG 5e COLLIN Gabriel BFC - ASUB - STAPS Dijon 4

LUTTE JEUNES GENS +92 KG 1e ZEGGAI Noaim HDF - ASU ARTOIS 8

LUTTE JEUNES GENS +92 KG 2e BREEDY Roudy BFC - AS UFC - SMP 7
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